BISFed 2019 Guangzhou Boccia
Regional Open — Official Results Book



NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

NPC Entries by Event Players

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P- Men Women Total
BCl2 BC3 BC4

CHN People's 0 3 3 3 0 1 1 6 3 9
Republic of China

HKG Hong Kong 2 3 2 3 1 1 1 4 6 10
IRQ Iraq 1 3 0 2 1 0 1 4 3 7
JPN Japan 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 3
MAC Macau 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
MAS Malaysia 2 2 0 2 1 0 1 5 1 6
MGL Mongolia 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
SGP Singapore 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 2
THA Thailand 3 2 3 3 1 1 1 7 4 11
TPE Chinese Taipei 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 3 2 5
Total: 10 11 17 15 14 4 6 5 36 22 58
Legend:
BC1 Individual BC1 BC2 Individual BC2 BC3 Individual BC3 ~ BC4 Individual BC4

P-BC3 Pairs BC3 P-BC4 Pairs BC4 T-BC1l2 Team BC1/BC2



NPC

CHN

People's
Republic
of China

HKG Hong
Kong

Sport
Class

BC2
BC2

BC2

BC3
BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

No.

202

208

211

315

312

313

406

401

408

102

109

206

203

204

304

301

405

403

404

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

Name Gender

Zhigiang YAN M
Zhijian LAN M

Yuechu F
GUANG

Ruihong LIN M

Beibei YANG F

Dongguo M
YANG

Ximei LIN F
Yuansen M
ZHENG

Yuexiang M
GUANG

Mei Yee F
Leung

Kam Chau M
Chan

John Loung M

Hiu Lam F
Yeung

Hoi Ying F
Karen Kwok

Ling Yan F
Tsang

Yuen Kei Ho F

Yuk Wing M
Leung

Kwan Hang M
Wong

Wai Yan F
Vivian Lau

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

51

116

23

BCl2 BC3 BC4

33
10
2
10
13
13
13
4
16
11
15



NPC

IRQ Iraq

JPN Japan

MAC
Macau

MAS
Malaysia

Sport
Class

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC4

BC4

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

No.

111

212

218

214

209

409

410

302

314

309

108

106

107

104

207

205

Name

MOHAMMED
CHYAD
CHYAD

MURTADHA
AL-SAEDI

Dalya Al-
Sallami

Noora Al-
Jorani

HANEEN AL-
MAMOORI

IHAB
ALHAYOM

Abbas Al-
Mandalawi

Kazuki
TAKAHASHI

Masayuki
ARITA

Keisuke
KAWAMOTO

TONG LOI
NGAI

U KEI TANG

CHEW WEI
LUN

LEAN CHIN
KIT

CHEE
HOONG LEE

MOHAMMAD
SYAFIQ BIN
MOHD NOH

Gender

M

M

-n

M

M

M

M

M

M

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

119
36
36
902
59
23
23
17
13
13
61
40
21
21
38
21



NPC

MGL
Mongolia

SGP
Singapore

THA
Thailand

Sport
Class

BC4

BC4

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

No.

411

414

217

213

216

305

306

101

103

105

201

215

311

308

303

407

Name

Aminoor
Farid
Najuddin

Noor
Askuzaimey
Mat Salim

Khurelbaatar
Irmuun

Batsukh
Enkh-
Amgalan

Orkhonbaigal
Munkhbat

Sze Ning Toh

Nurulasyigah
Mohammad
Taha

Witsanu
Huadpradit

SUBIN
TIPMANEE

NATTHAWUT
DEEMAK

Worawut
Saengampa

PHAKPHUM
LINCHUM

LADAMANEE
KLA-HAN

Ekkarat
Chaemchoi

SOMBOON
CHAIPANICH

RITTHIKRAI
SOMSANUK

Gender

M

M

-n

M

M

M

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

901

901
905
901
904
32
33
2
31
38
1
1
9
39
9
3



NPC

TPE
Chinese
Taipei

Sport
Class

BC4

BC4

BC1

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

No.

402

413

110

210

310

307

412

Name

Pornchok
Larpyen

PHLOIPHAILIN
ROTKAEO

YI-TING TSAI

CHE-YANG
LIN

Tzu-Wei
Chang

Min-Che
Chen

MEI-FENG
YUAN

Gender

M

M

M

M

F

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

103

88

20

38

902



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 18:21

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: haiyan chen
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 CHEW WEI LUN MAS 106 U KEI TANG MAC
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 14:12

Referee: Pedro Fernandes
Liner: luoling
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 CHEW WEI LUN MAS 101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 4
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 12:20

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: HAIYAN CHEN YUPING CHEN
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 U KEI TANG MAC 101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 12:20

Referee: Hitomi Takesue
Liner: Minyi Wang
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 MOHAMMED CHYAD CHYAD IRQ 108 TONG LOI NGAI MAC
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 01:13

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: WENQIANGUAN YUPING CHEN
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 MOHAMMED CHYAD CHYAD IRQ 105 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 14:12

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: LIMIN HUANG
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 MOHAMMED CHYAD CHYAD IRQ 102 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 14:12

Referee: Yang Yung Sung
Liner: YUAN CHENG
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 TONG LOI NGAI MAC 105 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 18:21

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: sha
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 TONG LOI NGAI MAC 102 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 12:20

Referee: Chen Chi Chien
Liner: Yu xuan Yu
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA 102 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
9x Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 19:13

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: Yuan Cheng
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 YI-TING TSAI TPE 109 Kam Chau Chan HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 18:20

Referee: Pedro Fernandes
Liner: Yuxuan Yu
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 YI-TING TSAI TPE 104 LEAN CHIN KIT MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
4 E-4 0
4 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 14:12

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: Yunyi DU
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 YI-TING TSAI TPE 103 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 14:12

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: ®e>¥aeltc«
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 Kam Chau Chan HKG 104 LEAN CHIN KIT MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
3 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 18:20

Referee: Chen Chi Chien
Liner: zeng gian wen
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 Kam Chau Chan HKG 103 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 12:20

Referee: Pedro Fernandes
Liner: wengian guan
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 LEAN CHIN KIT MAS 103 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 16:43

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: wengian guan
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 104 LEAN CHIN KIT MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
8% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 23:35

Referee: Chen Chi Chien
Liner: sha
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA 103 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
2 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 27 Mar 2019 Start Time 09:57

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: zengyucheng
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA 104 LEAN CHIN KIT MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
6 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
10%* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Final
Wed 27 Mar 2019 Start Time 09:57

Referee: Pedro Fernandes
Liner: Minyi Wang
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 103 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 101 - Witsanu Huadpradit 2 2 0 16 1 15
2 107 - CHEW WEI LUN 2 1 1 5 13 -8

3 106 - U KEITANG 2 0 2 3 10 -7



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 105 - NATTHAWUT DEEMAK 3 3 0 26 2 24
2 102 - MeiYee Leung 3 2 1 11 15 -4
3 111 - MOHAMMED CHYAD CHYAD 3 1 2 10 13 -3

4 108 - TONG LOI NGAI 3 0 3 4 21 -17



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 103 - SUBIN TIPMANEE 3 3 0 15 9 6
2 104 - LEAN CHIN KIT 3 2 1 16 12 4
3 109 - Kam Chau Chan 3 1 2 9 13 -4

4 110 - YI-TING TSAI 3 0 3 8 14 -6



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/2 Final
BIB Side
101 Witsanu Huadpradit

105 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK

3/4 Playoff
BIB Side

105 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK

Final
BIB Side

101 Witsanu Huadpradit

Individual BC1

NPC Result BIB Side

THA 8 —1 104 LEAN CHIN KIT
THA 2 — 6% 103 SUBIN TIPMANEE
NPC Result BIB Side
THA 10— 0 104 LEAN CHIN KIT

NPC Result BIB Side

THA 7*—0 103 SUBIN TIPMANEE

NPC

MAS

THA

NPC

MAS

NPC

THA



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC1
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 101 - Witsanu Huadpradit THA Thailand
2 103 - SUBIN TIPMANEE THA Thailand
3 105 - NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA Thailand
4 104 - LEAN CHIN KIT MAS Malaysia
5 102 - Mei Yee Leung HKG Hong Kong
6 107 - CHEW WEI LUN MAS Malaysia
7 109 - Kam Chau Chan HKG Hong Kong
8 106 - U KEITANG MAC Macau
9 111 - MOHAMMED CHYAD CHYAD IRQ Iraq
10 110 - YI-TING TSAI TPE Chinese Taipei

11 108 - TONG LOI NGAI MAC Macau



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Satsuki YAMASHITA
Liner: Zhangting
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Yuechu GUANG CHN 210 CHE-YANG LIN TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 5
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 17:57

Referee: Hitomi Takesue
Liner: MINRUI LIN
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Yuechu GUANG CHN 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Xiaoli Duan
Liner: Elole
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 CHE-YANG LIN TPE 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 2
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 15:14

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: luoling ChenYuping
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 Batsukh Enkh-Amgalan MGL 209 HANEEN AL-MAMOORI IRQ
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 3
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 11:04

Referee: Rene Van Vaerenbergh
Liner: Lihao Chen
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 Batsukh Enkh-Amgalan MGL 202 Zhigiang YAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 08:55

Referee: Wing Chiu Tsui
Liner: Yuxuan Yu
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 HANEEN AL-MAMOORI IRQ 202 Zhigiang YAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 15:14

Referee: Hitomi Takesue
Liner: haiyan chen
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 MURTADHA AL-SAEDI IRQ 208 Zhijian LAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total ox
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 11:04

Referee: Yutong Li
Liner: limin huang
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 MURTADHA AL-SAEDI IRQ 203 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 2
2 Total ox
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 08:55

Referee: Satsuki YAMASHITA
Liner: luoling
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 Zhijian LAN CHN 203 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
5 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
6% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 08:58

Referee: Xiangyu Jiang
Liner: LIMIN HUANG
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Khurelbaatar Irmuun MGL 214 Noora Al-Jorani IRQ
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5% Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 15:14

Referee: Chen Chi Chien
Liner: Minyi Wang
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Khurelbaatar Irmuun MGL 207 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
1 Total ox
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 11:04

Referee: Xiangyu Jiang
Liner: Hongjuan Ye
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Khurelbaatar Irmuun MGL 204 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 3
0 Total 17*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 11:03

Referee: Xiaoli Duan
Liner: Minyi Wang
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Noora Al-Jorani IRQ 207 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
1 Total ox
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 15:14

Referee: Rene Van Vaerenbergh
Liner: Hongjuan Ye
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Noora Al-Jorani IRQ 204 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 15:52

Referee: Eman Abdulameer Zoon Zoon
Liner: sha
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS 204 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 08:55

Referee: Yutong Li
Liner: Minyi Wang
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Orkhonbaigal Munkhbat MGL 215 PHAKPHUM LINCHUM THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 1
1 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 15:14

Referee: Na Ni
Liner: Yu Xuan Yu
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Orkhonbaigal Munkhbat MGL 206 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 1
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 11:04

Referee: Satsuki YAMASHITA

Liner: e>¥ae|tg«

Court: 6

No. Name NPC No. Name NPC

216 Orkhonbaigal Munkhbat MGL 205 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS

WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 6
1 E-4 0
1 Total 12%*

Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 11:04

Referee: Na Ni
Liner: Yu Xuan Yu
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 PHAKPHUM LINCHUM THA 206 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 15:14

Referee: Wing Chiu Tsui
Liner: ®>¥aeltc’<
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 PHAKPHUM LINCHUM THA 205 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 08:55

Referee: Na Ni
Liner: Yuan Cheng
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
206 John Loung HKG 205 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 13:24

Referee: Xiangyu Jiang
Liner: MINRUI LIN
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 CHE-YANG LIN TPE 203 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 20:16

Referee: Xiaoli Duan
Liner: sha
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS 215 PHAKPHUM LINCHUM THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 13:24

Referee: Satsuki YAMASHITA
Liner: LIMIN HUANG
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Zhigiang YAN CHN 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 13:24

Referee: Rene Van Vaerenbergh
Liner: HongjuanYe
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 Zhijian LAN CHN 204 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 15:25

Referee: Yang Yung Sung
Liner: Minyi Wang
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 207 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
3 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 15:25

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: Hongjuan Ye
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 208 Zhijian LAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
7* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 27 Mar 2019 Start Time 08:59

Referee: Chen Chi Chien
Liner: luoling
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 208 Zhijian LAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 1
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Final
Wed 27 Mar 2019 Start Time 08:59

Referee: Hitomi Takesue
Liner: Hanyan CHEN
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 207 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk Name

1 210 - CHE-YANG LIN

2 201 - Worawut Saengampa
3 211 - Yuechu GUANG

Individual BC2
MATCHES
Play Won
2 2
2 1
2 0

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
10 8

11 5

4 12

Diff



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 202 - Zhigiang YAN 2 2 0 17 1 16
2 209 - HANEEN AL-MAMOORI 2 1 1 8 8 0

3 213 - Batsukh Enkh-Amgalan 2 0 2 2 18 -16



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 208 - Zhijian LAN 2 2 0 15 4 11
2 203 - Hiu Lam Yeung 2 1 1 13 8 5

3 212 - MURTADHA AL-SAEDI 2 0 2 2 18 -16



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 207 - CHEE HOONG LEE 3 3 0 21 3 18
2 204 - Hoi Ying Karen Kwok 3 2 1 25 4 21
3 217 - Khurelbaatar Irmuun 3 1 2 6 26 -20

4 214 - Noora Al-Jorani 3 0 3 2 21 -19



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group E MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 215 - PHAKPHUM LINCHUM 3 2 1 20 7 13
2 205 - MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH 3 2 1 19 9 10
3 206 - John Loung 3 2 1 18 7 11

4 216 - Orkhonbaigal Munkhbat 3 0 3 2 36 -34



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/4 Final

BIB Side

210 CHE-YANG LIN
207 CHEE HOONG LEE

202 Zhigiang YAN

208 Zhijian LAN
1/2 Final

BIB Side

203 Hiu Lam Yeung

201 Worawut Saengampa

3/4 Playoff
BIB Side
203 Hiu Lam Yeung

Final
BIB Side

201 Worawut Saengampa

Individual BC2
NPC Result BIB
TPE 1 — 5% 203
MAS 3k —2 215
CHN 4 — 5% 201
CHN 6*x—0 204
NPC Result
HKG 3 — 4%
THA 7*—0
NPC Result
HKG 5% — 3
NPC Result
THA 4% — 3

Side

Hiu Lam Yeung
PHAKPHUM LINCHUM
Worawut Saengampa

Hoi Ying Karen Kwok

BIB Side

207 CHEE HOONG LEE

208 Zhijian LAN

BIB Side

208 Zhijian LAN

BIB Side

207 CHEE HOONG LEE

NPC

HKG

THA

THA

HKG

NPC

MAS

CHN

NPC

CHN

NPC

MAS



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

FINAL RANKING

Individual BC2
Name NPC Code
201 - Worawut Saengampa THA
207 - CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
203 - Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
208 - Zhijian LAN CHN
202 - Zhigiang YAN CHN
215 - PHAKPHUM LINCHUM THA
210 - CHE-YANG LIN TPE
204 - Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
209 - HANEEN AL-MAMOORI IRQ
205 - MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS
206 - John Loung HKG
211 - Yuechu GUANG CHN
213 - Batsukh Enkh-Amgalan MGL
212 - MURTADHA AL-SAEDI IRQ
217 - Khurelbaatar Irmuun MGL
214 - Noora Al-Jorani IRQ
216 - Orkhonbaigal Munkhbat MGL

NPC Name

Thailand

Malaysia

Hong Kong

People's Republic of China
People's Republic of China
Thailand

Chinese Taipei

Hong Kong

Iraq

Malaysia

Hong Kong

People's Republic of China
Mongolia

Iraq

Mongolia

Iraq

Mongolia



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 16:09

Referee: Xiaoli Duan
Liner: ®>¥aeltc’<
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN 308 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 18:56

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: WENQIANGUAN
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN 301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
5 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 10:01

Referee: Pedro Fernandes
Liner: HAIYAN CHEN
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
308 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA 301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 10:01

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: e
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Ruihong LIN CHN 310 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
6% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 16:10

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: Zhangting
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Ruihong LIN CHN 307 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 12:04

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: ®>¥aze|tc¢ < yuping chen
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Ruihong LIN CHN 302 Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 4
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 12:04

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: haiyan chen
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
310 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE 307 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 16:09

Referee: Yutong Li
Liner: luoling
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
310 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE 302 Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 10:01

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Yunyi Du NTO YUPING CHEN
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
307 Min-Che Chen TPE 302 Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 10:02

Referee: Chen Chi Chien
Liner: luoling
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Masayuki ARITA JPN 311 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
2 Total 2%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 12:04

Referee: Yang Yung Sung
Liner: Minyi Wang
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Masayuki ARITA JPN 306 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
1 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 16:09

Referee: Yang Yung Sung
Liner: haiyann chen
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Masayuki ARITA JPN 303 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 16:09

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: LIMIN HUANG
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA 306 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 12:04

Referee: Pedro Fernandes
Liner: Yuan Cheng
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA 303 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 10:01

Referee: Hitomi Takesue
Liner: Haiyan CHEN
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
306 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SGP 303 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
7* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 12:06

Referee: Chen Chi Chien
Liner: haiyan chen
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Dongguo YANG CHN 312 Beibei YANG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
7* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 10:01

Referee: Yang Yung Sung
Liner: WENQIAN GUAN
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Dongguo YANG CHN 305 Sze Ning Toh SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 16:09

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: Yuancheng
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Dongguo YANG CHN 304 Ling Yan Tsang HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
2 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 16:09

Referee: Pedro Fernandes
Liner: Yunyi Du
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 Beibei YANG CHN 305 Sze Ning Toh SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
4 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 16:53

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: sha
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 Beibei YANG CHN 304 Ling Yan Tsang HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 12:06

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: sha
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
305 Sze Ning Toh SGP 304 Ling Yan Tsang HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 13:24

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: Yunyi DU
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN 310 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
6* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 13:24

Referee: Yang Yung Sung
Liner: zeng yu cheng
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
304 Ling Yan Tsang HKG 314 Masayuki ARITA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 13:25

Referee: Yutong Li
Liner: HAIYAN CHEN
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN 301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
1 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 13:24

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: luoling
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA 305 Sze Ning Toh SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 15:25

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: HAIYAN CHEN
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN 314 Masayuki ARITA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
2 Total 2%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 22:17

Referee: Hitomi Takesue
Liner: zengyucheng
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 305 Sze Ning Toh SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
4% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 27 Mar 2019 Start Time 09:57

Referee: Yutong Li
Liner: HAIYAN CHEN
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN 305 Sze Ning Toh SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Final
Wed 27 Mar 2019 Start Time 09:57

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Hongjuan Ye
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 314 Masayuki ARITA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 309 - Keisuke KAWAMOTO 2 1 1 9 7
2 301 - Yuen Kei Ho 2 1 1 8 8
3 308 - Ekkarat Chaemchoi 2 1 1 5 7

Diff



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 302 - Kazuki TAKAHASHI 3 2 1 17 7 10
2 310 - Tzu-Wei Chang 3 2 1 10 11 -1
3 315 - Ruihong LIN 3 2 1 13 13 0

4 307 - Min-Che Chen 3 0 3 6 15 -9



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group C MATCHES
Rk Name Play Won Lost
1 311 - LADAMANEE KLA-HAN 3 2 1
2 314 - Masayuki ARITA 3 2 1
3 306 - Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha 3 1 2
4 303 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH 3 1 2

POINTS
For Agst
8 11

9 7

13 8

Diff



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group D

Rk Name

1 304 - Ling Yan Tsang
2 305 - Sze Ning Toh

3 313 - Dongguo YANG
4 312 - Beibei YANG

Individual BC3
MATCHES

Play Won

3 3

3 1

3 1

3 1

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
14 5

11 11
10 14

8 13

Diff



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/4 Final

BIB Side

309 Keisuke KAWAMOTO
304 Ling Yan Tsang

302 Kazuki TAKAHASHI

311 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN

1/2 Final
BIB Side
309 Keisuke KAWAMOTO

301 Yuen Kei Ho

3/4 Playoff
BIB Side

309 Keisuke KAWAMOTO

Final
BIB Side NPC
301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG

Individual BC3
NPC Result
JPN 6* — 4
HKG 2 — 4%
JPN 1— 8*
THA 2 — 3%
NPC Result

JPN 2 — 2%
HKG 4% — 2

NPC Result

JPN ox—1
Result BIB

1— 5% 314

310

314

301

305

314

305

305

Side

Tzu-Wei Chang
Masayuki ARITA
Yuen Kei Ho

Sze Ning Toh

Side
Masayuki ARITA

Sze Ning Toh

Side

Sze Ning Toh

Side

Masayuki ARITA

NPC
TPE
JPN
HKG

SGP

NPC
JPN

SGP

NPC

SGP

NPC

JPN



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

Name

314 - Masayuki ARITA

301 - Yuen Kei Ho

309 - Keisuke KAWAMOTO
305 - Sze Ning Toh

311 - LADAMANEE KLA-HAN
310 - Tzu-Wei Chang

304 - Ling Yan Tsang

302 - Kazuki TAKAHASHI
308 - Ekkarat Chaemchoi

315 - Ruihong LIN

306 - Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha

313 - Dongguo YANG

303 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH

312 - Beibei YANG

307 - Min-Che Chen

FINAL RANKING
Individual BC3

NPC Code
JPN
HKG
JPN
SGP
THA
TPE
HKG
JPN
THA
CHN
SGP
CHN
THA
CHN

TPE

NPC Name

Japan

Hong Kong

Japan

Singapore

Thailand

Chinese Taipei

Hong Kong

Japan

Thailand

People's Republic of China
Singapore

People's Republic of China
Thailand

People's Republic of China

Chinese Taipei



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 17:25

Referee: Wing Chiu Tsui
Liner: Minyi Wang
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 IHAB ALHAYOM IRQ 407 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 20:12

Referee: Satsuki YAMASHITA
Liner: MINRUI LIN
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 IHAB ALHAYOM IRQ 401 Yuansen ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 4
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 11:21

Referee: Satsuki YAMASHITA
Liner: LIMIN HUANG
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA 401 Yuansen ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
0 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 17:25

Referee: Hitomi Takesue
Liner: ®e>Yaeltc<
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 Abbas Al-Mandalawi IRQ 408 Yuexiang GUANG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 4
4 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 13:20

Referee: Xiaoli Duan
Liner: luoling
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 Abbas Al-Mandalawi IRQ 402 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 11:22

Referee: Dhafir Harb Ewajela Al-lbraheemi
Liner: Hongjuan Ye
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
408 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 402 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 13:20

Referee: Xiangyu Jiang
Liner: LIMIN HUANG
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 Noor Askuzaimey Mat Salim MAS 411 Aminoor Farid Najuddin MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 11:21

Referee: Wing Chiu Tsui
Liner: HAIYAN CHEN
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 Noor Askuzaimey Mat Salim MAS 406 Ximei LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 00:17

Referee: Rene Van Vaerenbergh
Liner: CYF
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 Noor Askuzaimey Mat Salim MAS 403 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
0 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 17:25

Referee: Satsuki YAMASHITA
Liner: luoling
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 Aminoor Farid Najuddin MAS 406 Ximei LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
0 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 11:21

Referee: Yutong Li
Liner: Minyi Wang
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 Aminoor Farid Najuddin MAS 403 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
0 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 13:20

Referee: Rene Van Vaerenbergh
Liner: haiyan chen
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
406 Ximei LIN CHN 403 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 13:20

Referee: Hitomi Takesue
Liner: lee¢c?
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 PHLOIPHAILIN ROTKAEO THA 412 MEI-FENG YUAN TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 18:22

Referee: Rene Van Vaerenbergh
Liner: sha
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 PHLOIPHAILIN ROTKAEO THA 405 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 17:26

Referee: Xiangyu Jiang
Liner: HAIYAN CHEN
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 PHLOIPHAILIN ROTKAEO THA 404 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 17:25

Referee: Na Ni
Liner: Juanhong Ye
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 MEI-FENG YUAN TPE 405 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 4
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 11:21

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: wengian guan
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 MEI-FENG YUAN TPE 404 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Mon 25 Mar 2019 Start Time 13:20

Referee: Yutong Li
Liner: cyf
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
405 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 404 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 14:31

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: WENQIANGUAN YUPING CHEN
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Yuansen ZHENG CHN 402 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 21:23

Referee: Pedro Fernandes
Liner: sha
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
405 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 403 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Tie-Break 0
4% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 14:31

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: HAIYAN CHEN
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
408 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 407 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 14:31

Referee: Chen Chi Chien
Liner: luoling
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
406 Ximei LIN CHN 404 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 16:43

Referee: Pedro Fernandes
Liner: HAIlYAN CHEN
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 Pornchok Larpyen THA 405 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Tue 26 Mar 2019 Start Time 16:43

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: cyf nto yupingchen
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA 404 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
5* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
Wed 27 Mar 2019 Start Time 08:59

Referee: Yang Yung Sung
Liner: wengian guan
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 Pornchok Larpyen THA 404 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Final
Wed 27 Mar 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: zhangting
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA 405 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 401 - Yuansen ZHENG 2 2 0 17 0 17
2 407 - RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK 2 1 1 5 9 -4

3 409 - IHAB ALHAYOM 2 0 2 2 15 -13



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Individual BC4

Group B
Rk Name
1 408 - Yuexiang GUANG

402 - Pornchok Larpyen

410 - Abbas Al-Mandalawi

MATCHES

Play

Won

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
14 5

6 5

6 16

Diff

-10



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 406 - Ximei LIN 3 3 0 19 2 17
2 403 - Kwan Hang Wong 3 2 1 21 4 17
3 414 - Noor Askuzaimey Mat Salim 3 1 2 6 17 -11

4 411 - Aminoor Farid Najuddin 3 0 3 1 24 -23



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 405 - Yuk Wing Leung 3 3 0 25 3 22
2 404 - Wai Yan Vivian Lau 3 2 1 13 7 6
3 413 - PHLOIPHAILIN ROTKAEO 3 1 2 9 15 -6

4 412 - MEI-FENG YUAN 3 0 3 2 24 -22



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/4 Final

BIB Side

401 Yuansen ZHENG
405 Yuk Wing Leung
408 Yuexiang GUANG
406 Ximei LIN

1/2 Final

BIB Side

402 Pornchok Larpyen

407 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK

3/4 Playoff
BIB Side

402 Pornchok Larpyen

Final
BIB Side

407 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK

Individual BC4
NPC Result BIB Side
CHN 1— 5% 402 Pornchok Larpyen
HKG 4x — 4 403 Kwan Hang Wong
CHN 1— 5% 407 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK
CHN 3— 4% 404 Wai Yan Vivian Lau
NPC Result BIB Side
THA 3— 4% 405 Yuk Wing Leung
THA 5—3 404 Wai Yan Vivian Lau
NPC Result BIB Side
THA 5—1 404 Wai Yan Vivian Lau
NPC Result BIB Side
THA 6*— 3 405 Yuk Wing Leung

NPC

THA

HKG

THA

HKG

NPC

HKG

HKG

NPC

HKG

NPC

HKG



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

FINAL RANKING

Individual BC4

Name NPC Code
407 - RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA
405 - Yuk Wing Leung HKG
402 - Pornchok Larpyen THA
404 - Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
403 - Kwan Hang Wong HKG
406 - Ximei LIN CHN
401 - Yuansen ZHENG CHN
408 - Yuexiang GUANG CHN
410 - Abbas Al-Mandalawi IRQ

413 - PHLOIPHAILIN ROTKAEO THA
409 - IHAB ALHAYOM IRQ
414 - Noor Askuzaimey Mat Salim MAS
412 - MEI-FENG YUAN TPE
411 - Aminoor Farid Najuddin MAS

NPC Name

Thailand

Hong Kong

Thailand

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

People's Republic of China
People's Republic of China
People's Republic of China
Iraq

Thailand

Iraq

Malaysia

Chinese Taipei

Malaysia



Event Name

Team BC1/BC2

Pairs BC3

Pairs BC4

Individual BC4

Individual BC2

Individual BC1

Individual BC3

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Date

25 Mar 2019

25 Mar 2019

25 Mar 2019

25 Mar 2019

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name

RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK
Yuk Wing Leung
Pornchok Larpyen
Worawut Saengampa
CHEE HOONG LEE

Hiu Lam Yeung
Witsanu Huadpradit
SUBIN TIPMANEE
NATTHAWUT DEEMAK
Masayuki ARITA

Yuen Kei Ho

Keisuke KAWAMOTO

NPC Code

THA
HKG
THA
THA
MAS
HKG
THA
THA
THA
JPN

HKG

JPN



MEDAL STANDINGS

Mixed
Rank NPC G S B Tot Rank by Total
1 THA 3 1 2 6 1
2 JPN 1 1 2 3
3 HKG 2 1 3 2
4 MAS 1 1 4

Total: 4 4 4 12
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